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19011 sq ft
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53'
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I
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MERCEDES

3000 sq ft

NO. TYPE

1

UTILITY LEGEND

DRAIN,PHONE,DATA
ELECTRICAL (110) 100A ,WATER,

SERVICE BOX-A

SERVICE BOX-B

2

PHONE,DATA
ELECTRICAL (110),WATER,DRAIN,

ELEVATOR LEGEND

FULL USE FREIGHT ELEVATOR
12,000 LB. CAPACITY

FULL USE FREIGHT ELEVATOR

AREA LEGEND

FLOOR WIDTH 720'  DEPTH 510'
CEILING HEIGHT 40'

EXHIBIT HALL A - UNDIVIDED

FLOOR WIDTH 540'  DEPTH 510'
CEILING HEIGHT 40'

EXHIBIT HALL B - UNDIVIDED

EXHIBIT HALL C
CEILING HEIGHT VARIES FROM 18'-2" TO 33'

TELEPHONE OUTLET

TELEPHONE/DATA OUTLET

WALL MOUNTED PHONE 48" UP

DRAIN ONLY

PHONE,DATA

ELECTRICAL (110),PHONE,DATA

WALL MOUNTED PHONE JACK 48" UP

SERVICE BOX-E

SERVICE BOX-D

SERVICE BOX-F

WATER, DRAIN
ELECTRICAL (110),PHONE,DATA

FLOOR WIDTH 166'  DEPTH 298'
CEILING HEIGHT 40'

EXHIBIT HALL D1

FLOOR WIDTH 328'  DEPTH 323.75'
CEILING HEIGHT 40'

EXHIBIT HALL D2

FLOOR WIDTH 250'  DEPTH 300'

EXHIBIT HALL E1
CEILING HEIGHT 30'

FLOOR WIDTH 220'  DEPTH 300'
CEILING HEIGHT 30'

EXHIBIT HALL E2

CEILING HEIGHT 30'
FLOOR WIDTH 180'  DEPTH 270'

EXHIBIT HALL F

SERVICE BOX-CFLOOR WIDTH 360'  DEPTH 300'

12,000 LB. CAPACITY

GATE LEGEND
MOVEABLE WALLS & ROLL-UP DOORS

WIDTHHEIGHTNO.

30'2 30'
1 13' 10'

SPECIAL PURPOSE RECEPTACLE 
208 V, 100 AMPS, 3-PHASE

SERVICE KIOSK

DUPLEX RECEPTACLE 120V

SINGLE RECEPTACLE 120V

DOUBLE DUPLEX RECEPTACLE-110V

FIRE HOSE CABINET, AIR,

SPECIAL PURPOSE RECEPTACLE 
208 V, 60 AMPS, 3-PHASE

MICROPHONE

WATER, FIRE EXTINGUISHER, 110V

VALENCIA BALLROOM
CEILING HEIGHT 31' @ LOWEST POINT
FLOOR WIDTH 301'-6"  DEPTH 204'-1"

CEILING HEIGHTS TBD
MEETING ROOMS

110V

F

F

T

L

WATER, FIRE EXTINGUISHER,
& 208V RECEPTACLES, PHONE,
PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM

FIRE PULL STATION

FIRE ALARM/STROBE LIGHT

TELEPHONE WALL BOX

3/4" COMPRESSED AIR
3/4" COLD WATER 

FIRE STROBE LIGHT

FIRE HOSE CABINET, AIR,
SERVICE COLUMN

& 208V RECEPTACLES, PHONE,

3" DRAIN BELOW REM. GRATE

NOTE: TYPICAL FLOOR LOAD 250#/SQ FT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION #/SQ FT
EXHIBITOR MUST CONTACT TC FOR
ON EXHIBIT AREAS.

3/4" COLD WATER

Inventory as of 01/25/2022

Dimension
Custom
10'x20'
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
18'-10"x60'
25'x80'
24'-3"x97'
Custom
25'x120'
50'x60'
27'x122'
Custom
57'-2"x70'
50'-6"x94'-6"
53'x94'-6"
Custom
Custom
69'x95'
Custom
Custom
Custom
60'x134'
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
Custom
 
 

Size
99

200
223
231
355
755
855
887
888

1,130
2,000
2,352
2,375
3,000
3,000
3,294
3,551
4,002
4,772
5,009
5,593
6,083
6,555
7,656
8,000
8,012
8,040

15,038
17,969
18,784
19,011
19,675

 
Totals:

Qty
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
 

35

SqFt
99

400
223
231
709
755

1,710
887
888

1,130
2,000
2,352
2,375
3,000
3,000
3,294
3,551
4,002
4,772
5,009
5,593
6,083
6,555
7,656
8,000
8,012
8,040

15,038
17,969
18,784
19,011
19,675

 
180,804

DAVID L LAWRENCE CONVENTION CENTER - HALLS A-C - PITTSBURGH, PA

BOOTH COUNT

BLDG. LEGEND:

GREATER PITTSBURGH AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSN - INTL
02/18/22 - 02/21/22
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Anthony DiGrigoli
1/25/2022

By:

Project #: 

Acct. Sales:

Acct. Mgmt.:

Prod. Branch:

Started By:

Facility:

City & State:

Facility Location:

DRAWING INFO

6936677
Passport Line Item Number:

Scale: 

Started:

WASHINGTON DC
ANTHONY DIGRIGOLI

1/13/2022
LISA LAVOIE
CHARLIE HALL

506145
1/64" = 1'-0"

PITTSBURGH, PA

HALLS A-C

DAVID L LAWRENCE CONVENTION
CENTER

REVISION
Date:

Disclaimer - This floor plan is preliminary
and subject to change pending review and
official approval by all authorities having
jurisdiction. Every effort has been made to
ensure the accuracy of all information
contained on this floor plan. However, no
warranties, either expressed or implied, are
made with respect to this floor plan. If the
location of building columns, utilities or other
architectural components of the facility is a
consideration in the construction or usage of
an exhibit, it is the sole responsibility of the
exhibitor to physically inspect the facility to
verify all dimension and locations.
 © Copyright 2022, Freeman Co. All rights reserved.

Confidential and Proprietary - the information
contained herein is the proprietary information of
Freeman and by accessing the information, the
recipient agrees to keep the information
confidential and not disclose it to any third party
without the prior consent of Freeman.  Recipient
also agrees to only use the information for its
internal evaluation purposes and for no other
purpose, without the prior consent of Freeman.
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